

Reference Number	Description	SKU
	3-n-1 DOOR SHL HW - UNIVERSAL - HARDWARE ONLY,SM/LARGE DR	93007335
Figure 1, 12	AIR CONTROL ASSY, 1750/END/ - 380-NT	91001720
Figure 1, 6	AIRTUBE KIT, L-14 ENDVR/REVRE - (380-NT/X-NT) 1750	98900233
Figure 1, 7	AIRTUBE SLEEVE - 1 x 1.250od - Current Sleeve 1 PER PAK	250-00042
Figure 3, 2	AIRTUBE, ROLL PINS, PK OF 6 # - 1/4" dia. x 5/8"PLAIN STEEL	98900357
Figure 1, 11	ASHLIP TRIM, BLK, LOPI SM/MD - ANS/END/PAR/REV - 19"	220-00086
Figure 1, 11	ASHLIP TRIM, BRS, LOPI SM/MD - WOOD, 1990-96 PS, 19" WIDE	91002326
	ASHLIP TRIM, PWT, LOPI SM/MD - ANS/END/PAR/REV - 19"	220-00105
	ASHLIP TRIM, SET SCREWS - 10	91002329
Figure 1, 5	BAF SUPRT, FRONT "S" - END/ # - REV (380-NT/X-NT), w/DEFLECTOR	99900251
Figure 1, 4	BAF SUPRT, REAR "T" - END/ # - REV (380-NT/X-NT) - 1750	99900250
	BLOWER POWER CORD, w/RHEOSTAT - UNI REAR/LPI FRT, NO FL/FR BAY	99000110
Figure 1, 10	BRICK-CUT, 9 x 2	251-00021
Figure 1, 10	BRICK-CUT, 9 x 3-11/16	251-00022
Figure 1, 9	BRICK-WHOLE,9 x 4-1/2 x 1-1/4 - SERVICE PART	251-00000
	COVER PLATE, O/A ,LARGE 8" # - OUTSIDE AIR COVER PLATE	250-01356
Figure 1, 3	DAMPER, PLATE, END/REV 5"x20" - w/2.5x4.25 HOLE (X-NT/380-NT)	98900322
Figure 3, 7	DAMPER, SLDR, END 5" SQR w/2# - 7/8" SCKTS, OFF CENTR 2 AXIS	98900342
Figure 1, 1	DAMPER, YOKE ASS'Y, END/REV # - (380NT/X-NT), 1.9" x 4.5"	98900325
Figure 3, 10	DMPR EXT ROD/PULL RING, END# - 11.250" LONG EXTENTION ROD	98900332
	DOOR CAM,LOPI - BRASS # - 88 &UP WOOD, 1990-96 PEL	250-00599
Figure 1, 16	DOOR HINGE - LOPI WOOD - 3/16 x 1 P & O - 3.188 LONG	250-00879
Figure 1, 14	DOOR SHELL ASS'Y, SML LPI BLK - PAINTED BLACK w/HARDWARE	230-00570
Figure 1, 14	DOOR SHELL ASS'Y, SML LPI BRS - POLISHED BRASS w/HARDWARE	230-00572
	DOOR SHELL ASS'Y, SML LPI PWT - PEWTER PLATED w/HARDWARE	230-00568
Figure 1, 15	DOOR, HINGE PIN RETROFIT, BLK - SET OF (2)	98900101R
	DOOR, HINGE PINS, BLACK (2)#	98900101
	DOOR, LOPI SMALL BLK COMPLETE - w/GLASS, RETAINER & BLK HANDLE	250-00501
	DOOR, WASHER, .390 x .630 SS# - PK OF 8 - SERVICE PART	250-00364
	FASTENER - HEX-NUT - 5-PACK# - BRASS 3/8-16 - JAMB/TOP-LOCK	250-00425

	FASTENER - HEX-NUT - 5-PACK# - BRASS 3/8-16 - JAMB/TOP-LOCK	250-00425
	FASTENER - NUT, HEX# - 3/8-16 - JAMB-LOCK, 5 PK	250-00966
	FASTENER - SCREW, NAME TAG - #10 x 3/8 RHW BLK ZINC 5 PK	250-01031
	GASKET CEMENT (BLACK), 4oz. # - (DOOR)	99900427
Figure 2, 2	GLASS - SMALL LOPI # - 3 in 1 DOOR - 8.875 x 15.375	173-01002
Figure 2, 13	GLASS CLIP SCRWS, LPI 3-n-1# - 8 - 8-32 x 3/8" PH TORX TYPE F	225-20039
	GLASS CLIP, LOWER (3n1) - SM & LG DOOR - LOPI	250-01374
	GLASS CLIP, TOP (3n1)# - SM & LG DOOR, LOPI	250-00914
	GSKT TAPE, 1/4"x1/16" BLACK - THIS IS SOLD BY THE FOOT.	250-00949
	GSKT, AIR CNTRL - END/1750/REV - SERVICE PART	250-01935
Figure 3, 8	GSKT, BYPASS - REVERE/X-NT # - 1750	91001701
	GSKT, DOOR 7/8" x 50' BLACK# - ROPE - MISC. GAS/WOOD/PELLET	91001300
	GSKT, DOOR 7/8" x 64" BLACK# - ROPE - VARIOUS WOOD/PEL/GAS	99900406
Figure 2, 3	GSKT, GLASS 1/4 x 60" - BLK# - ROPE - 3-n-1 DOOR LG/SM	224-11086
Figure 1, 13	HANDLE (SPRING), A/C - BLACK - 3/8" id x 2.500" LONG	250-00372
	HANDLE (SPRING), DOOR - BLACK - 1/2" id x 4.158" LONG	250-00373
	HANDLE (SPRING), DOOR - BRS # - 1/2" id x 4.158" LONG	250-00591
	HANDLE (SPRING), DOOR - NKL# - 1/2" id x 4.158" LONG	250-00365
Figure 2, 7	HANDLE, LPI w/BRS CAM/BLK HDL - BLACK SPRING HANDLE, '03 & UP	224-14042
Figure 2, 7	HANDLE, LPI w/BRS CAM/BRS HDL - BRASS SPRNG HNDL, GAS/WOOD/PEL	99900410
Figure 2, 7	HANDLE, LPI w/BRS CAM/PWT HDL - PEWTER SPRING HANDLE, '03 & UP	224-14052
	HW PACK, BLOWER - UNVRSL REAR - #210	250-00582
	HW PACK, DOOR - LOPI 3-n-1 - BLACK/BRASS/PEWTER - #405	250-00934
	HW PACK, LEG CLIP - MOBILE # - HOME INSTALLATION	98900509
	HW PACK, LEG LVL BOLT, CAST # - 1/4-20 - FOUR w/RUBBER TIPS	98900415
	HW PACK, LEG LVL BOLT, STL # - 3/8-16 - FOUR w/RUBBER TIPS	98900418
	HW PACK, LEG MNT BOLT, #037 # - SET OF FOUR - BOLTS & WASHERS	250-00562
	KNOB (PLASTIC), RHEOSTATS # - BLACK w/WHITE LINE - GAS/WOOD	250-00369
	LBL, CONTROL - VAR.SPD. BLOWER - SERVICE PARTS	250-01070
	LEG ASS'Y, CAST - BLACK	222-20013
	NAME TAG LOPI - CURVED - 3 IN 1 DR SHELL - SERVICE PART	250-00087

	OUTSIDE AIR DUCT ASSY - UNIVERSAL OUTSIDE AIR KIT	250-01433
	PAINT, METALLIC BLACK 3oz - SERVICE PART	250-00347
Figure 1, 2	PULL RING, METALLIC BLACK # - PAINTED	250-00499
	REPAIR KIT, AIR CONTROL LEAK - FOR 380-NT/END, X-NT/REV	91001700
Figure 2, 4	RETAINER w/GSKT ASS'Y, 3n1 SML - (SERVICE PART)RTNR w/GSKT ONLY	224-23020
	RETAINER/GLASS ASS'Y, 3n1 SML - (SERVICE PART) w/GLASS&GASKET	224-23019
	RHEOSTAT, SQUARE - w/OFF #	250-00303
	ROLL-PIN TOOL# - SERVICE PARTS	250-02115
Figure 2, 14	SET-SCREWS, 3n1 DOOR KIT -# - SET OF (2) 1/4-20 x7/16	225-20038
	SIDE SHIELD LFT ASS'Y, END '03 - ENDEAVOR 2003 AND UP (HEMMED)	221-22184
	SIDE SHIELD RGT ASS'Y, END '03 - ENDEAVOR 2003 AND UP (HEMMED)	221-22185
	SNAP-DISC - 120deg NO # - WOODSTOVE & INSERT	250-00311
	SNAP-DISC, 5/8" w/BRACKET # - WOOD - AVA FRONT, UNIVRSL REAR	98900355
	STOVE PACK, ENDEAVOR NO-DOOR - SERIAL #43122 & UP - #408	250-00299
	TOOL (PULL), LPI w/SPRNG HNDL - BYPASS PULL TOOL	98900361
	WIRE RETAINER CLIP, F. S. BLWR - SERVICE PART	250-01359